
May 19th, 2017

 

Notice Of Meeting

 

You are requested to attend the Policing and Community Safety Partnership meeting to be held
on Tuesday, 23rd May 2017 at 7:00 pm in  Mourne Room, Downshire. 



Agenda

1.0  Chairman's Remarks

2.0  Minutes of PCSP Meeting held on 21 March 2017 (copy
attached)

PCSP 210317.pdf Page 1

3.0  Matters Arising

4.0  Declarations of Interest (copy attached)
Report re Declarations of Interest.pdf Page 8

5.0  PPB Presentation

6.0  EANI Presentation

7.0  Action Plan and Funding Update 2017-18 (copy attached)
Report re Action Plan & Funding Update  .pdf Page 9

Action Plan Revised April 2017.pdf Page 10

8.0  Community Planning Update (copy attached)
Report re Community Planning.pdf Page 18

Post Consultation V4 Community Plan.pdf Page 19

Safety and Good Relations turning the curve Report.pdf Page 51

9.0  Officer Report (copy attached)
Officer Report.pdf Page 59

Officers report May 2017.pdf Page 60

10.0  Home Secure Report (copy attached)
Home Secure Report.pdf Page 64

11.0  Good Morning Report (copy attached)



Home Secure Report.pdf Page 67

12.0  Bonfire Sub Group (copy attached)
Bonfire sub group report.pdf Page 70

Bonfire SG Minutes 10 April 2017.pdf Page 71

13.0  Sub Group Overview (copy attached)
Sub Group Overview report.pdf Page 73

14.0  Equality Scheme (copy attached)
Draft Equality Scheme Report.pdf Page 75

Draft PCSP Equality Scheme V2.pdf Page 79

15.0  Peace IV Update (copy attached)
Peace IV Update report.pdf Page 128

Partner Delivery Agent Proposal for PEACE IV - Shared Spaces PCSP.pdf Page 130

16.0  Invite to joint briefing with Armagh, Banbridge, Craigavon
PCsP (copy attached)

Invitation to Joint Meeting with ABC PCSP  .pdf Page 148

Appendix viii.pdf Page 149

17.0  Date of Next Meeting - 25 July 2017 - Newry



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Ms Siobhan Fearon siobhan.fearon@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk
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